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City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

3/1/2013 to 3/31/2013

*

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

ADULT FAMILY HOME INSPECTION FOR WABO
ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER
CHANGE OF USE

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BUILDING
COMMERCIAL ADDITION

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

FENCE / GATE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION

HOUSE MOVE/OVERSIZE LOAD
LANDSCAPING

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MULTI-FAMILY RE-ROOF

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PLUMBING

PRIVATE FIRELINE

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER

RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TANK REMOVAL
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Total Value

$35,000.00
$18,450.00
$51,062.06
$149,168.29
$3,093,144.94
$11,840.00

$10,930.02
$881.10

$12,000.00

$17,683.00

$373,555.44
$4,146,026.92
$1,211,673.69

$47,677.11
$18,700.00
$34,000.00
$103,130.16
$190,350.22
$25,502.00

$7,000.00

$8,000.00
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Permit Type: *
Scope:
3/1/2013 to 3/31/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

*

Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value
CNST UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES 38
CNST WALK-IN COOLER 1 $6,000.00
CNST WALL SIGN 4
CNST WATER SERVICE 16
Grand Totals 313 $9,571,774.95
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